SECTION X - PARTS LIST AND LINE DRAWINGS

Pc No

35
78
217
323
324
341

363

364
413
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PARTS LIST - THROTTLE VALVE HANDLE (Push Button Style)

Name

Lever

Throttle Valve Rod
Bushing

Pin

Washer

Pivot Bushing
Washer

Segment Stud
Washer

VIEW ON B-B

217 MOUNTED
IN FRAME, 4

fc No

463
466
467
471
488
506
3401
3404
3407

Name

Pin

0" Ring
"0" Ring
Washer
Segment
Chain

Throttle Valve Handle

Plunger
Spring

CONNECTS TO
ARM, 125 ON
CECO-DROP.

CONNECTS TO
6000 LB AND

THROTTLE VALVE
500 TO 5000 L

LEVER, 404 O
LARGER.

'
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